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NEW! NEW!
NEW!
FREEHOLD
TOWNHOUSE
1450 sq. ft. 3 bed-
room, family room,
| double garage, 5
appliances.
November closing.

U nrakeRs g | TOWN
e I EE gt Amazing older
 home - 4 good
size bedrooms,
| wide plank
| floors, massive
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UPDATED FAMILY HOME

baseboards g
L | L= &8 8 | | and wood trim. Ideal for professional. Upgraded 69 CHURCHILL RD. N., ACTON & Call Doug® for
v | TN : wiring & furnace. Front & back enclosed porch- j Ypdated throughout, newer windows, 2 baths, ceramic " details.
A ERERGRERL | es. $139.900 floors, 3 bedrooms, 4 level s-split and crawl space,

fenced yard. Home shows a 10+++.

ALAN McPHEDRAN* Sales Rep.
©19-856-4348

DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

: A ERIN:

:; 31535500 % - B B - NEW 3:’? Unigue, on private |

g oy A 8 1+ 5 LISTING 2 ac w pond m
\ o § Spectacular open

concept, 4 bdrm, 3
WR, on gorgeous 2
o ' : v et ] =R e R acres with pond.

o e - e e - - = - W i o T Bright foyer, LR w

Fr porcelain cast
3 LEVEL SIDESPLIT :
This lovely home features a large corner lot in very quiet neigh- iron w/stove o/l DR

bourhood. Hardwood floors in living room, bedrooms and hall. 1 with oak servery. Kit
Updated 4 piece washroom with step in shower. Big eat-in o/l sun rm & fam rm w pine plank floors, FP & r/i wet bar.

kitchen with walkout to yard. Finished family room with gas fire- Sun rm w w/o to sun porch. 9’ ceilings. MBR w opulent 5
place, laundry and large crawl space for storage or play area. pc w whirltub & sep shower. Loft/studio with wide plank

Plenty of room to add garage. Asking $187,900. floor, wet bar, wdstove, w/o to deck.
See more at www.boboliver.com More photos at: http://maureen.ca

BOB OLIVER" sales Rep. MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Rep.
s 877-5211
1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516

STUNNING

HOME!
Over 2500 sq. ft. 4
bedroom home on
fenced lot.
Charleston  built
quallty with gleammg hardwnc}d neutral ceramics, fire-
place, vaulted ceiling, architectural columns and the list
goes on. See for yourself, call Jennie* to view. $329,900.
Virtual tour www.jenniestanhope.com

JENNIE STANHOPE* Sates Aep.
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

3 bedroom/2 bath link home. Large master bedroom. Partially fin-
ished basement awaits your finishing touches. Ceramic foyer,
hardwood floors in dining. Spacious eat-in kitchen. Walkout living
room to large deck and fenced yard. Close to park, shopping, Hwy.
401 & GO. Great starter home. Call Norm* to view.

NORM PAGET* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

R

BHIGHT OPEN CGNCEPT LOFT
Freehold Townhome in adult lifestyle setting in Village of Rockwood.
Hardwood floors & ceramic, fireplace, main floor master bedroom
with ensuite, main floor laundry, oak kitchen. Appliances built-in.
Paved stone driveway, skylights, ceramics, central air & more.
Offered at $262,900.

TIM ROWLAND?* sales Rep.
919-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

email: trowland @trebnet.com

GHEAT LA\‘OUT“

You'll love the flow and layout of this home. Located in one of
Georgetown South’s great crescent on a 50' lot. Kitchen fea-
tures loads of cherrywood cabinets, birch floor, family room
with wood fireplace. 3+1 bedrooms, 3-1/2 bathrooms. Fantastic
family home!!! Offered at $349,900. RM377-02

YVAN DESJARDINS* Sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

- ) | R 8] STREETSVILLE

ear new link.
Large 2 storey
home. Lots  of
ceramics and hard-
wood. Walkout from
kit to deck and pri-
vate fenced vyard.
Circular oak stair-
case, main floor
% laundry & ent to dbl
garage, dbl paved drive. Master has jacuzzi & sep. show-
er, dbl French doors to formal dining room.

CAROL OR TONY WALRAVEN* saies Reps.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

TR LT TN R R L T

\NEW LISTING : §9% %5 BRAMPTON
ik 8 TOWNHOME

ﬂ@ i g _" & & | Terrific starter,

ey «{ located in a quiet

e area of popula s iy S

Eﬂmple:ﬂ:. Eat-in S e B e i .'_ Hj: 3

i1 kitchen,  fenced = o
- MLS#K1EEESE

4 yard, central ai
%" | and finished base-
1 CUSTOM CAPE COD $274,900
This 3+1 bdrm brick home features formal living and dining

4 ment with 3 pc.
— bath and laundry. | VITIE Tedlllt
rooms, an oak kitchen with built-in dishwasher, table and a walk-
out to deck with adjoining family room. Main floor laundry and fin-

Aﬁnrdahly pru:ed at $14El BUD Call Carol Wood* fo
more information on how you can make this your veryfll | , .

ished basement on a mature .65 acre lot in a quaint hamlet set-
ting with river & conservation trails nearby.

own home.
LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker

CAROL WOOD* sales Rep.
877-5211 519-853-2086
1-888-833-1945

1-800-834-5516

CELEBRATE NATURE!
7 acres_of country heaven. Located on quiet maple tree lined road.
Close access to Hwys. #7, 25 & 124. Features include 2 car
garage, drive shed and great pond site. Enjoy walking trails, forest
and landscaped lawns with flagstone walkways. Take in the views
from every window in your 3 bedroom Viceroy style home with
walkout basement. Country at its best! Call Wendy* or Richard*
today 1-8B88-656-4348. More pics at www.home-ward.com.

RICHARD WARD?* Sales Reps. s
519-856-4348

1-888-656-4348

e MLS#W 142901

~ IMMACULATE “BOVIS" BUNGALOW - §224,900.00
This well maintained 3 Bedroom Raised Bungalow is bemﬁ offered for

sale by thelcmiﬁinaJ owner. Features include an eat in Kitchen, neutral
broadioom in the combination Living/Dining Room, finished Rec Room
with fireplace, double car garage and fenced mature treed lot.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

......

INLAW POTENTIAL
* 2000 square feet * 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms
» gas fireplace  central air and central vac
» double car garage e full basement - has been
roughed in for a two bedroom apartments

KATHLEEN WALSH* Sales Rep.
877-5211
1.800.834.5516




